
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JUNE - 2024 

01-06-2024 Saturday 
 

02-06-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

03-06-2024 Monday 
 

04-06-2024 Tuesday 
 

05-06-2024 Wednesday 
Environment day 

06-06-2024 Thursday 
 

07-06-2024 Friday 
World Food Safety day 

08-06-2024 Saturday 
 

09-06-2024 Sunday 

 

Holiday 

10-06-2024 Monday 
 

11-06-2024 Tuesday 
 

12-06-2024 Wednesday 
 

13-06-2024 Thursday 
 

14-06-2024 Friday 
 

15-06-2024 Saturday 
 

16-06-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

17-06-2024 Monday 
Bakrid 

18-06-2024 Tuesday 
 

19-06-2024 Wednesday 
College Re-Open-II&III UG&II PG 

20-06-2024 Thursday 
 

21-06-2024 Friday 
Yoga  Day 

22-06-2024 Saturday 
 

23-06-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

24-06-2024 Monday 
 

25-06-2024 Tuesday 
 

26-06-2024 Wednesday 
Drug Abuse Day 

27-06-2024 Thursday 
 

28-06-2024 Friday 
 

29-06-2024 Saturday 
 

30-06-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

 

The starting point of all achievement is desire. 



JULY - 2024 

 

01-07-2024 Monday  

02-07-2024 Tuesday 
 

03-07-2024 Wednesday 
Commencement of I UG Classes 

04-07-2024 Thursday 
 

05-07-2024 Friday 
 

06-07-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

07-07-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

08-07-2024 Monday  

09-07-2024 Tuesday 
 

10-07-2024 Wednesday 
 

11-07-2024 Thursday 
 

12-07-2024 Friday 
International  Malala  Day-English 

13-07-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

14-07-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

15-07-2024 Monday  

16-07-2024 Tuesday 
 

17-07-2024 Wednesday 
Moharam Holiday 

18-07-2024 Thursday 
 

19-07-2024 Friday 
 

20-07-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

21-07-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

22-07-2024 Monday  

23-07-2024 Tuesday  

24-07-2024 Wednesday 
 

25-07-2024 Thursday 
 

26-07-2024 Friday 
 

27-07-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

28-07-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

29-07-2024 Monday 
Commencement of CIA - I 

30-07-2024 Tuesday 
 

31-07-2023 Wednesday 
 

                                           If hard work is your weapon success will be your slave 



AUGUST - 2024 

01-08-2024 Thursday 

WWW Day-Department of CS 

Commerce Day Department of-Commerce 

02-08-2024 Friday 
 

03-08-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

04-08-2024 Sunday Holiday  

05-08-2024 Monday 
Department Seminar-B.Com&B.Com(CA) 

06-08-2024 Tuesday 
 

07-08-2024 Wednesday 
 

08-08-2024 Thursday  

09-08-2024 Friday 
 

10-08-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

11-08-2024 Sunday Holiday 

12-08-2024 Monday 

Placement-Department of Physics 

Library Week Celebration 

13-08-2024 Tuesday 
Holiday 

14-08-2024 Wednesday 
 

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 

16-08-2024 Friday 
 

17-08-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

18-08-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

19-08-2024 Monday 
Library Activity-Department of 
B.Com(CA) 

20-08-2024 Tuesday 
Placement Department of BBA 

21-08-2024 Wednesday 
 

22-08-2024 Thursday E-Cell  Department of BCA 

23-08-2024 Friday  

24-08-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

25-08-2024 Sunday Holiday 

26-08-2024 Monday 
Women’s Equality Day 

27-08-2024 Tuesday 
 

28-08-2024 Wednesday 
Commencement of CIA-II 

29-08-2024 Thursday E-Cell Department of C/S 

30-08-2024 Friday 
Seminar-Department of Maths 

31-08-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

                                          Education is the movement from darkness  to light 



SEPTEMBER – 2024 

 

I am Still Learning 

01-09-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

02-09-2024 Monday 
Library Activity-Department of Tamil 

03-09-2024 Tuesday 
E-Cell Department of English 

04-09-2024 Wednesday  

05-09-2024 Thursday 
 

06-09-2024 Friday 
 

07-09-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

08-09-2024 Sunday 

Holiday  

 

09-09-2024 Monday Placement Department of Maths 

10-09-2024 Tuesday 
 

11-09-2024 Wednesday 
 

12-09-2024 Thursday Seminar Department of Physics 

13-09-2024 Friday 
 

14-09-2024 Saturday 

National Coding Week Department of BCA 

Commencement of I PG Classes 

15-09-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

16-09-2024 Monday Library Activity-Department of CS 

17-09-2024 Tuesday 
Seminar- Department of BCA 

18-09-2024 Wednesday 
 

19-09-2024 Thursday 
E-Cell-Department of B.Com&B.Com(CA) 

20-09-2024 Friday 
 

21-09-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

22-09-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

23-09-2024 Monday Education Technology DayDepartment of CS 

24-09-2024 Tuesday 
 

25-09-2024 Wednesday 
Placement Department of Chemistry 

26-09-2024 Thursday Commencement of CIA-III 

27-09-2024 Friday 
E=mc2 Day Department of  Physics 

28-09-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

29-09-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

30-09-2024 Monday  



OCTOBER– 2024 

01-10-2024 Tuesday 

Seminar Department of BBA/ 

Library Activity-B.Com 

02-10-2024 Wednesday  

03-10-2024 Thursday  

04-10-2024 Friday  

05-10-2024 Saturday Holiday 

06-10-2024 Sunday Holiday 

07-10-2024 Monday Placement Department of English 

08-10-2024 Tuesday  

09-10-2024 Wednesday  

10-10-2024 Thursday  

 11-10-2024 Friday  

12-10-2024 Saturday Holiday 

13-10-2024 Sunday Holiday 

14-10-2024 Monday E-Cell Department of Maths 

15-10-2024 Tuesday  

16-10-2024 Wednesday 

 World Food day  

Model Examination 

17-10-2024 Thursday  

18-10-2024 Friday  

19-10-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

20-10-2024 Sunday Holiday 

21-10-2024 Monday E-Cell Department of Tamil 

22-10-2024 Tuesday  

23-10-2024 Wednesday Model Examination 

24-10-2024 Thursday  

25-10-2024 Friday  

26-10-2024 Saturday Holiday 

27-10-2024 Sunday Holiday 

28-10-2024 Monday  

29-10-2024 Tuesday  

30-10-2024 Wednesday  

31-10-2024 Thursday  

 

The roots of education are bitter, but the fruit is sweet. 



 

NOVEMBER– 2024 

01-11-2024 Friday 
 

02-11-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

03-11-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

04-11-2024 Monday 
 

05-11-2024 Tuesday 
 

06-11-2024 Wednesday 
 

07-11-2024 Thursday 
 

08-11-2024 Friday 
 

09-11-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

10-11-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

11-11-2024 Monday 
 

12-11-2024 Tuesday 
 

13-11-2024 Wednesday 
 

14-11-2024 Thursday 
 

15-11-2024 Friday 
 

16-11-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

17-11-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

18-11-2024 Monday 
 

19-11-2024 Tuesday 
Holiday /National Integration Day 

20-11-2024 Wednesday 
 

21-11-2024 Thursday 
 

22-11-2024 Friday 
 

23-11-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

24-11-2024 Sunday 
Holiday 

25-11-2024 Monday 
 

26-11-2024 Tuesday 
 

27-11-2024 Wednesday 
 

28-11-2024 Thursday 
 

29-11-2024 Friday 
 

30-11-2024 Saturday 
Holiday 

 

It always seems impossible until it is done. 



DECEMBER– 2024 

 

Good habits are the key to all success. 

 

01-12-2024 Sunday Holiday 

02-12-2024 Monday  

03-12-2024 Tuesday  

04-12-2024 Wednesday  

05-12-2024 Thursday  

06-12-2024 Friday  

07-12-2024 Saturday Holiday 

08-12-2024 Sunday Holiday 

09-12-2024 Monday  

10-12-2024 Tuesday  

11-12-2024 Wednesday  

12-12-2024 Thursday  

13-12-2024 Friday  

14-12-2024 Saturday Holiday 

15-12-2024 Sunday Holiday 

16-12-2024 Monday Library Activity- Department of Physics 

17-12-2024 Tuesday E-Cell Department of  BBA 

18-12-2024 Wednesday  

19-12-2024 Thursday  

20-12-2024 Friday  

21-12-2024 Saturday Holiday 

22-12-2024 Sunday Holiday 

23-12-2024 Monday Seminar Department of Chemistry 

24-12-2024 Tuesday  

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas  Holiday 

26-12-2024 Thursday 
Commencement of   CIA –I 
Charles Babbage Day-CS 

27-12-2024 Friday  

28-12-202 Saturday Holiday 

29-12-2024 Sunday Holiday 

30-12-2024 Monday Placement- Department of CS 

31-12-2024 Tuesday  



JANUARY – 2025 

01-01-2025 Wednesday 
 

02-01-2025 Thursday  

03-01-2025 Friday  

04-01-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

05-01-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

06-01-2025 Monday 
 

07-01-2025 Tuesday  

08-01-2025 Wednesday  

09-01-2025 Thursday  

10-01-2025 Friday 
 

11-01-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

12-01-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

13-01-2025 Monday 
 

14-01-2025 Tuesday 
Bhogi 

15-01-2025 Wednesday 
Thai Pongal 

16-01-2025 Thursday 
MattuPongal 

17-01-2025 Friday 
UzhavarThirunal 

18-01-2025 Saturday 
 

19-01-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

20-01-2025 Monday 
Library Activity Department of BCA 

21-01-2025 Tuesday 
 

22-01-2025 Wednesday 
Placement Department of 
B.Com&B.Com(CA) 

23-01-2025 Thursday 
 

24-01-2025 Friday 
Commencement of   CIA –II 
Macintosh Computer  Day Department of CS 

25-01-2025 Saturday Holiday 

26-01-2025 Sunday Holiday 

27-01-2025 Monday 
 

Data Protection Day Department of BCA 

28-01-2025 Tuesday  

29-01-2025 Wednesday 
Seminar Department of Tamil 

30-01-2025 Thursday 
 

31-01-2025 Friday 
E-Cell Department of Chemistry 

 

Struggle today strength tomorrow. 



FEBRUARY – 2025 

01-02-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

02-02-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

03-02-2025 Monday 
Library Activity Department of English 

04-02-2025 Tuesday 
 

05-02-2025 Wednesday 
World Tamizhmozhi Day 

06-02-2025 Thursday 
 

07-02-2025 Friday 
Placement Department ofTamil 

08-02-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

09-02-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

10-02-2025 Monday E-CellDepartment ofPhysics 

11-02-2025 Tuesday 
 

12-02-2025 Wednesday 
 

13-02-2025 Thursday 
SeminarDepartment ofCS 

14-02-2025 Friday 
 

15-02-2025 Saturday 
 

World Computer DayDepartment ofBCA 

16-02-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

17-02-2025 Monday 
Library ActivityDepartment ofMaths 

18-02-2025 Tuesday 
 

19-02-2025 Wednesday 
 

20-02-2025 Thursday 
Leadership DayDepartment ofCommerce 

21-02-2025 Friday 
 

22-02-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

23-02-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

24-02-2025 Monday 
World thinking DayDepartment ofEnglish 

25-02-2025 Tuesday 
 

26-02-2025 Wednesday 
PlacementDepartment of BCA 

27-02-2025 Thursday 
Commencement of   CIA –III 
 

28-02-2025 Friday 
National Science Day -Physics &Chemistry 

 

 

Your attitude determines your direction 



MARCH– 2025 

01-03-2025 Saturday 
 
Holiday 

02-03-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

03-03-2025 Monday 
Library Activity Department of Chemistry 

04-03-2025 Tuesday 
National Grammar Day 

05-03-2025 Wednesday 
 

06-03-2025 Thursday 
Scientific Management DayDepartment 
ofBBA 

07-03-2025 Friday 
 

08-03-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

09-03-2025 Sunday Holiday 

10-03-2025 Monday 
SeminarDepartment of English 

11-03-2025 Tuesday 
 

12-03-2025 Wednesday 
 

13-03-2025 Thursday  

14-03-2025 Friday 

Tribute to Stephen Hawking-Physics 

Pi Day Department ofMaths 

15-03-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

16-03-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

17-03-2025 Monday 
Library ActivityDepartment of BBA 

18-03-2025 Tuesday 
 

19-03-2025 Wednesday 
 

20-03-2025 Thursday 
Model Examination 

21-03-2025 Friday 
 

22-03-2025 Saturday 
World Water DayDepartment ofChemistry 

23-03-2025 Sunday Holiday 

24-03-2025 Monday 
 

25-03-2025 Tuesday 
 

26-03-2025 Wednesday 
 

27-03-2025 Thursday 
 

28-03-2025 Friday 
 

29-03-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

30-03-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

31-03-2025 Monday 
 

 



Four things for success, work, pray, think and believe. 

APRIL – 2025  

01-04-2025 Tuesday 
 

02-04-2025 Wednesday 
 

03-04-2025 Thursday 
 

04-04-2025 Friday  

05-04-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

06-04-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

07-04-2025 Monday 
 

08-04-2025 Tuesday  

09-04-2025 Wednesday 
 

10-04-2025 Thursday 
 

11-04-2025 Friday 
 

12-04-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

13-04-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

14-04-2025 Monday 
 

15-04-2025 Tuesday 
 

16-04-2025 Wednesday 
 

17-04-2025 Thursday 
 

18-04-2025 Friday  

19-04-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

20-04-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

21-04-2025 Monday 
 

22-04-2025 Tuesday 
 

23-04-2025 Wednesday 
 

24-04-2025 Thursday 
 

25-04-2025 Friday 
 

26-04-2025 Saturday 
Holiday 

27-04-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

28-04-2025 Monday 
 

29-04-2025 Tuesday 
 

30-04-2025 Wednesday 
 

 

 



Today a reader. Tomorrow a leader 

MAY– 2025  

01-05-2025 Thursday 
 

02-05-2025 Friday 
 

03-05-2025 Saturday 
 

04-05-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

05-05-2025 Monday 
 

06-05-2025 Tuesday 
 

07-05-2025 Wednesday 
 

08-05-2025 Thursday 
 

09-05-2025 Friday 
 

10-05-2025 Saturday 
 

11-05-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

12-05-2025 Monday 
 

13-05-2025 Tuesday 
 

14-05-2025 Wednesday 
 

15-05-2025 Thursday 
 

16-05-2025 Friday 
 

17-05-2025 Saturday 
 

18-05-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

19-05-2025 Monday 
 

20-05-2025 Tuesday 
 

21-05-2025 Wednesday 
 

22-05-2025 Thursday 
 

23-05-2025 Friday 
 

24-05-2025 Saturday 
 

25-05-2025 Sunday 
Holiday 

26-05-2025 Monday 
 

27-05-2025 Tuesday 
 

28-05-2025 Wednesday 
 

29-05-2025 Thursday 
 

30-05-2025 Friday 
 

31-05-2025 Saturday 
 

 



Education is the platform that makes it possible todefeat all barriers 

 

 


